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eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Samira Laouzai 

Tuesday, March 3—18, Online 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper 
Training by Consuelo Click 

Tuesday, March 3, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Proctoring at UAB  
by Jerad Watson 

Wednesday, March 4, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: Seven Habits of the Most 
Successful Teachers by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 4, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: How Students Learn  
by Scott Phillips  

Friday, March 6, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Accessibility: The Intersection of ADA/504 and 
Program Technical Standards  

by Courtney Champion and Allison Solomon 
Wednesday, March 11, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 

 

Teaching Foundations: How to Write Good Test 
Questions by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 11, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Exploring UAB International 
Student Backgrounds by Melissa Hawkins 
Thursday, March 12, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:  
Team Communication & Coordination  

by Tera Webb, David House 
Thursday, March 12, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Accountability 
in IP Teams by Tera Web  

Friday, March 13, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 
 

Global Awareness: Understanding the Impact of  
Cross-cultural Values by Melissa Hawkins 
Tuesday, March 24, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Global Awareness: Unconscious Bias by Michelle Allen  
Wednesday, March 25, 10:00—11:30, EB 243 

 

Teaching Foundations: Teaching by Full Application  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 25, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 

Advising as Teaching: Defining, Implementing, and 
Refining Your Advising Philosophy  

Thursday, March 26, 12:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations by Angela Stowe 
Monday, March 30, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Teaching Effectiveness: Using Video in Your Classes  
by Brian Moon 

Tuesday, March 31, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

APRIL 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Poll Everywhere  
by Jerad Watson 

Wednesday, April 1, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: Elevating One’s Teaching to the 
Synthesis and Evaluation Levels by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, April 1, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Bystander Intervention  
by Michelle Allen 

Thursday, April 2, 10:00—11:30, EB 243  
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Samira Laouzai, Zhetao Guo 

Friday, April 3, 9:00—4:00, EB 242 * 
 

Accessibility: Assistive Technology:  
Accessibility within the Scope of Technology  

by Jalan Cunningham and Allie Reeves 
Monday, April 6, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Gradebook and 
Grades Publishing by Jerad Watson, Daniel Jones 

Tuesday, April 7, 11:00—12:30, Online 
 

Advising as Teaching: Implementing and Refining the 
Advising Curriculum 

Tuesday, April 7, 12:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Testing Before Class Time  
by Brian Moon 

Wednesday, April 8, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Global Awareness: Supporting the Development of 
Critical Thinking Skills by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, April 9, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 

Brian C. Moon

Brian C. Moon
Workshop rescheduled for next semester


